Data SheetSDG 800 Series
834-v6
Dual-Band Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Ethernet Gateway
with Voice Support
VoIPWi-Fi 6 AI-Driven,
Mesh Wi-Fi
Low Power Gigabit
Benefits

	● AC Input: 100~240 VAC @ 50/60Hz
	● Max Power Consumption: <30W
Ordering Information
Equipment Region Part No.
SDG 834-v6
North & Central America 17600023F1S
United Kingdom 17600023F2S
European Union 17600023F3S
Australia/New Zealand 17600023F4S
Working Environment
	● Temperature: 41° F – 104° F
(5° C – 40° C)